Uitslag van / Resultat de

SANCOINS 07-07-24

AWC
Hainaut

Gelost 07.30 Lacher

Deelnemers 160 Participants
Aantal duiven 892 Nombre de pigeons
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1 ste prijs [ 1er prix

DEPLUS DANIEL
BARRY

25-07-24 Definitieve uitslag / Résultat définitif
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0 0 0 0 0 SD2 1
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0 0 0 0 0 TOUCHA o
0 0 0 0 0 SL2 0
0 0 0 0 0 SL3 4
PL TOT NOM LOCALITE
1 DEPLUS DANIEL BARRY
2 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT ~ WADELINCOUR
3 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
4 VAN HOUCKE ALAND-ROLAND STAMBRUGES
5 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
6 LANOY MEHDI THUIN
7 BARDIAU GEOFFREY FRASNES-LEZ
8 LANOY MEHDI THUIN
9 VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
10 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
1 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES
12 LANOY MEHDI THUIN
13 HARDEMAN- LEGRAND VELAINES
14 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
15 CORNET JEAN-CLAUDE SOIGNIES
16 LEENEN JOSEPH GODARVILLE
17 CAMBIER MICHEL BIENNE-LEZ-
18 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
19 DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE RONQUIERES
20 VERSICHEL ALBERT MIGNAULT
21 VERSICHEL ALBERT MIGNAULT
22 LANOY MEHDI THUIN
23 DEPLUS DANIEL BARRY
24 DATH JEAN HUISSIGNIES
25 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
26 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
27 BARDIAU GEOFFREY FRASNES-LEZ
28 CRETEUR ALAIN MONT-DE-L'E
29 HAELTERMAN JEAN HOUDENG-AIM
30 HAELTERMAN JEAN HOUDENG-AIM
31 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
32 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
33 RUELLE PERE ET FILS LEVAL-TRAHE
34 CRETEUR ALAIN MONT-DE-L'E
35 CRETEUR ALAIN MONT-DE-L'E
36 HAELTERMAN JEAN HOUDENG-AIM
37 CROHIN DAVID MARCQ
38 LABIAU PHILIPPE FLOBECQ/VLO
39 DE GEYTER PIERRE 0GY
40 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
41 DUPUIS PATRICK THIRIMONT
42 POTTIER MARCEL & JEAN-MA BASECLES
43 VALENNE MATHILDE ECAUSSINNES
44 CAMBIER PIERRE BURY
45 LANOY MEHDI THUIN
46 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN RESSAIX
47 DEPLUS DANIEL BARRY
48 BATTEUR JEAN-PAUL ESTAIMBOURG
49 ARENS JONATHAN POMMEROEUL
50 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
51 DRAMAIX-CARLIER LENS
52 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN RESSAIX
53 DUPUIS PATRICK THIRIMONT
54 DEROUX CHRISTIAN MESVIN
55 BONFOND PHILIPPE MARCHE-LEZ-
56 GENLAIN-DUPONT SIRAULT
57 WILLEM WENDY ISIERES
58 CHARLES-TORDEUR COURCELLES
59 PITOT GUY-VANHEEDE J CHAPELLE-LE
60 PITOT GUY-VANHEEDE J CHAPELLE-LE
61 PITOT GUY-VANHEEDE J CHAPELLE-LE
62 CHARLES-TORDEUR COURCELLES
63 BONFOND PHILIPPE MARCHE-LEZ-
64 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT ANDERLUES
65 GENLAIN-DUPONT SIRAULT
66 DEROUX CHRISTIAN MESVIN
67 LACHAPELLE HENRI MARCHIENNE
68 BONFOND PHILIPPE MARCHE-LEZ-
69 LEENEN JOSEPH GODARVILLE
70 BASTIEN JIMMY BAISIEUX
71 LANOY MEHDI THUIN
72 CAMBIER MICHEL BIENNE-LEZ-
73 CROHIN DAVID MARCQ
74 HENRI MICHAEL FROIDCHAPEL
75 CHARLES-TORDEUR COURCELLES
76 DUMONCEAU ANDRE LE ROEULX
77 DUBART LAURENT HARMIGNIES
78 PETIT FRANCIS TRAZEGNIES
79 DE SY ERIC POMMEROEUL
80 PITOT GUY-VANHEEDE J CHAPELLE-LE
81 LEENEN JOSEPH GODARVILLE
82 COQUELET-BAZELLE BASECLES
83 CHARLES-TORDEUR COURCELLES
84 CAMBIER MICHEL BIENNE-LEZ-
85 DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE RONQUIERES
86 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
87 LENOIR MICHEL GRANDMETZ
88 LEENEN JOSEPH GODARVILLE
89 NALINNES MARCEL BOUSSU-LEZ-
90 DUBART LAURENT HARMIGNIES
91 ALHO JOAQUIM-ANTONIO HORRUES
92 BRASSEUR RENE LOBBES
93 VERSICHEL ALBERT MIGNAULT
94 CROHIN DAVID MARCQ
95 QUENON ERIC & ANAIS ANDERLUES
96 DEPLUS DANIEL BARRY
97 VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
98 DE MULDER PIERRE MANAGE
99 CRETEUR ALAIN MONT-DE-L'E
100 CAMBIER MICHEL BIENNE-LEZ-
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* 892 Vieux
2 3 4 5
1 1 0 0
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0 SPR * (25-07-24)
EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
5 1 419264 BE1100719-21
2 1 414757 BE1067413-20
31 16 408915 BE1157477-21
2 1 411082 BE1085010-22
31 7 2 BE1062138-21
13 10 402109 BE1121514-22
10 1 426096 BE1065233-22
13 5 2 BE1118578-20
4 3 423135 BE1111074-20
4 3 432134 BE1072168-18
9 1 413858 BE1135118-19
13 4 3 BE1118552-20
12 2 430416 BE1088138-21
31 3 3 BE1062103-21
5 1 423332 BE1077172-22
7 3 418557 BE1127614-22
12 2 402893 BE1121685-22
31 5 4 BE1062024-21
3 2 429781 BE1072616-22
8 5 420053 BE1062718-17
8 1 2 BE1089213-20
13 6 4 BE1121515-22
55 2 BE1143680-21
1 1 418825 BE1109392-20
31 15 5 BE1157459-21
31 14 6 BE1090364-22
10 6 2 BE1065253-22
6 1 436381 BE4058105-22
8 1 416088 BE1090880-22
8 5 2 BE1053467-20
31 28 7 BE1090324-22
31 30 8 BE1090394-22
5 2 408206 BE1092145-22
6 4 2 BE4058139-22
6 5 3 BE4046610-21
8 8 3 BE1053454-20
22 3 435563 BE1112190-19
13 3 440253 BE1119988-22
4 4 436771 BE1130594-22
31 20 9 BE1090321-22
14 5 392274 BE1105386-20
7 5 413787 BE1124739-21
2 2 422784 BE1072206-22
6 4 415292 BE1059528-20
13 8 5 BE1121539-22
10 1 409404 BE1092578-20
53 3 BE1100715-21
4 2 428015 BE1140783-22
5 1 407090 BE1066224-20
31 12 10 BE1062099-21
11 5 417968 BE1045344-18
10 6 2 BE1074008-21
14 14 2 BE1105302-20
6 4 405802 BE1110358-21
15 11 422730 BE1098803-22
2 2 411532 BE1115219-20
3 2 430858 BE1113788-20
6 2 415454 BE1099065-22
22 7 416892 BE1103435-19
22 5 2 BE1157901-19
22 8 3 BE1103475-19
6 4 2 BE1104426-19
15 1 2 BE1066736-21
8 4 406692 BE1092799-20
21 2 BE1119683-21
6 3 2 BE1110578-22
4 1 409622 BE1099945-21
15 9 3 BE1098809-22
7 6 2 BE1127609-22
26 14 399358 BE1105509-20
13 9 6 BE1121547-22
12 1 2 BE1098036-21
22 4 2 BE2102554-20
27 23 381542 BE1121900-22
6 1 3 BE1102585-20
5 3 415486 BE1072669-22
14 14 404905 BE1107101-19
11 2 416351 BE1049514-20
5 1 408070 BE1109487-21
22 4 4 BE1103415-19
7 4 3 BE1127629-22
5 3 412187 BE1068112-20
6 3 4 BE1049600-20
12 7 3 BE1121626-22
31 2 BE1102316-19
31 27 11 BE1090326-22
4 4 424058 BE1076095-22
7 1 4 BE1127615-22
2 1 391458 BE1120190-22
14 7 2 BE1105083-20
6 1 426817 BE1084150-20
2 1 403134 BE1104170-22
8 2 3 BE1069312-18
22 5 3 BE1098453-20
3 1 407544 BE1045096-19
5 2 4 BE1100703-21
4 2 2 BE1111084-20
17 2 417173 BE1158757-19
6 3 4 BE4046611-21
12 6 4 BE1118994-20
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* Hainaut

PL TOT NOM

101 TOMASI LAURENT

102 LAMBERT BERNARD
103 CARLIER MICHEL

104 DAUMERIE-RYCKMANS
105 HENRI MICHAEL

106 DUBART LAURENT

107 FASCELLA GIANNI
108 DRAMAIX-CARLIER
109 BRUNEAU MICHEL

110 SAUDOYER JEAN-PIERRE
111 WANUFEL DIDIER

112 HENRI MICHAEL

113 HENRI MICHAEL

114 CARREZ GERVAIS

115 DE GEYTER PIERRE
116 WAUQUIER DANY

117 FIEVET-D'HAEYER & FILS
118 DENAMUR JEAN POL
119 CANION-SOBKOWIAK
120 BASTIEN JIMMY

121 SCREVE DENIS

122 LANOY MEHDI

123 CRETEUR ALAIN

124 MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE
125 ALEXANDRE JOEL

126 ALEXANDRE JOEL

127 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN
128 DUBART LAURENT

129 CROHIN DAVID

130 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT
131 FASCELLA GIANNI
132 VERSICHEL ALBERT
133 DRAMAIX-CARLIER
134 TREUTTENS DIDIER
135 BONFOND PHILIPPE
136 CORNET JEAN-CLAUDE
137 CROHIN DAVID

138 LABIAU PHILIPPE
139 DENIS PERE ET FILS
140 CAMBIER MICHEL

141 CAMBIER MICHEL

142 RUELLE PERE ET FILS
143 OLIVIER-LEYSEN

144 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN
145 LAMBERT BERNARD
146 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT
147 BOTQUIN YVON

148 CROHIN DAVID

149 HAELTERMAN JEAN
150 DUPUIS PATRICK

151 BASTIEN JIMMY

152 MEURANT PATRICE
153 WANUFEL DIDIER

154 DUBART LAURENT

155 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
156 CROHIN DAVID

157 FASCELLA GIANNI
158 HENRI MICHAEL

159 VAN HASTEL FABRICE
160 PITOT GUY-VANHEEDE J
161 MULKOWSKI MICHEL
162 BOITE DANIEL

163 CHANDARAS GUSTAVE
164 BONFOND PHILIPPE
165 LELEUX PHILIPPE
166 POTTIER MARCEL & JEAN-MA
167 BATTEUR JEAN-PAUL
168 CARLIER MICHEL

169 DUMONCEAU ANDRE
170 TOMASI LAURENT

171 TOMASI LAURENT

172 ALEXANDRE JOEL

173 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
174 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
175 DEVRIENDT ADOLPHE
176 DUBART LAURENT

177 DEROUX CHRISTIAN
178 VAN HASTEL FABRICE
179 STEENHAUT ANDRE
180 DREMIER MARCEL

181 DE BOE PHILIPPE
182 CANON JEAN-LUC

183 DE BOE PHILIPPE
184 WANUFEL DIDIER

185 DRAMAIX-CARLIER
186 LAMBERT BERNARD
187 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
188 CARREZ GERVAIS

189 HENRI MICHAEL

190 WANUFEL DIDIER

191 WANUFEL DIDIER

192 DE GEYTER PIERRE
193 LIART PERE & FILS
194 CANON JEAN-LUC

195 HARDEMAN-LEGRAND
196 PIETERHONS -DUMONCEAU
197 REAL DYLAN

198 BROUILLARD BRUNO
199 WANEUKEM-MOURIN
200 BASTIEN JIMMY

201 VERSPREET-CHALET
202 LANOY MEHDI

203 BOITE DANIEL

204 HENRI MICHAEL

205 FASCELLA GIANNI
206 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT
207 HENRI MICHAEL

208 BARDIAU GEOFFREY

209

DECROOS DANIEL

MESVIN
BOIS-D'HAIN
HERCHIES
GRANDMETZ
FROIDCHAPEL
HARMIGNIES
BRAY

LENS
BRASMENIL
ENGHIEN
JUMET (CHAR
FROIDCHAPEL
FROIDCHAPEL
ELLEZELLES
0GY
MONTROEUL-S
BUISSENAL
MERBES-LE C
WASMES
BAISIEUX
MASNUY-S-JE
THUIN
MONT-DE-L'E
ANDERLUES
MARCINELLE
MARCINELLE
RESSAIX
HARMIGNIES
MARCQ
ANDERLUES
BRAY
MIGNAULT
LENS

GHLIN
MARCHE-LEZ-
SOIGNIES
MARCQ
FLOBECQ/VLO
ISTERES
BIENNE-LEZ-
BIENNE-LEZ-
LEVAL-TRAHE
ANVAING
RESSAIX
BOIS-D'HAIN
ANDERLUES
LEUZE-EN-HA
MARCQ
HOUDENG-ATM
THIRIMONT
BAISIEUX
SOIGNIES
JUMET (CHAR
HARMIGNIES
ERPION
MARCQ

BRAY
FROIDCHAPEL
FROIDCHAPEL
CHAPELLE-LE
CELLES (HT.
LEUZE-EN-HA
FROIDMONT
MARCHE- LEZ-
SATNT-VAAST
BASECLES
ESTAIMBOURG
HERCHIES

LE ROEULX
MESVIN
MESVIN
MARCINELLE
ERPION
ERPION
SILLY
HARMIGNIES
MESVIN
FROIDCHAPEL
BASSILLY
NEUFVILLES
STEENKERQUE
HOUDENG-GOE
STEENKERQUE
JUMET (CHAR
LENS
BOIS-D'HAIN
TRIVIERES
ELLEZELLES
FROIDCHAPEL
JUMET (CHAR
JUMET (CHAR
0GY
MONTIGNIES-
HOUDENG-GOE
VELAINES
MARCHE- LEZ-
PERUWELZ
ARBRE (HT.)
BRUGELETTE
BAISTEUX
BRUGELETTE
THUIN
LEUZE-EN-HA
FROIDCHAPEL
BRAY
ANDERLUES
FROIDCHAPEL
FRASNES-LEZ
PERONNES-LE
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BE1113471-22
BE1063156-21
BE1074479-18
BE1105341-22
BE1121060-22
BE1110351-22
BE1090215-22
BE1083347-20
BE1096807-19
BE1110751-22
BE1065714-22
BE1097766-20
BE1057332-21
BE1119935-20
BE1130526-22
BE1109811-21
BE1085958-22
BE1124658-22
BE1110256-21
BE1105519-20
BE1129889-22
BE1118544-20
BE4058134-22
BE1104148-22
BE1103195-22
BE1141812-22
BE1092515-20
BE1110358-22
BE1111944-22
BE1128259-22
BE1081844-22
BE1070012-18
BE1055873-21
BE1130498-22
BE1104328-22
BE1094358-21
BE1161009-18
BE1093890-19
BE1081033-21
BE1098072-21
BE1121665-22
FRO126838-21
BE1105897-22
BE1128330-22
BE1092773-22
BE1106834-19
BE1111452-21
BE1098452-20
BE1091134-22
BE1125063-22
BE1111243-21
BE1086640-22
BE1065733-22
BE1107176-19
BE1120429-22
BE1111949-22
BE1090252-22
BE1121088-22
BE1120303-22
BE1100238-20
BE1093871-22
BE1122404-22
BE1136468-22
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BE1129229-22
BE1078292-20
BE1096233-22
BE1114030-20
BE1085802-21
BE1113481-22
BE1113416-22
BE1103187-22
BE1120425-22
BE1120448-22
BE1120489-19
BE1110619-21
BE1110559-22
BE1120323-22
BE1072167-18
NL1518016-17
BE1093236-21
BE1061367-21
BE1101340-22
BE1065765-22
BE1083305-20
BE1092764-22
BE1055237-20
BE1119967-20
BE1121888-22
BE1065782-22
BE1065682-22
BE1080811-21
BE1086188-20
BE1091271-22
BE1088175-21
BE1071916-22
BE1076475-22
BE1082963-22
BE1111487-22
BE1105596-20
BE1111039-20
BE1106342-22
BE1107778-21
BE1108793-19
BE1081909-22
BE1074222-21
BE1121795-22
BE1065216-22
BE1077612-21
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BE1124451-22
BE1150527-21
BE1148630-22
BE1118299-22
BE1065208-22
BE1108442-22
BE1077250-22
BE1053959-20
BE1157479-21
BE1140587-21
BE1125009-22
BE1071944-22
BE1110049-22
BE1145479-22
BE1120344-22
BE1098095-21
BE1068779-22
BE1073141-22
BE1125164-22
BE1105334-20
BE1092778-20
BE1100245-20
BE1042394-19
BE1089497-20
BE1088359-21
BE1075836-21
BE1110590-21
BE1103510-22
BE1103464-22
BE1059494-20
BE1078229-20
BE1016904-18
BE1098444-20
BE1003288-22
BE1084696-21
BE1105665-20
BE1091280-22
BE1042398-19
BE1087474-21
BE1124419-22
BE1086910-20
BE1098424-22
BE1083181-22
BE1120313-22
BE1065776-22
BE1134462-19
BE1072208-22
BE1078146-21
BE1098472-20
BE1118467-22
BE1125755-22
BE1127195-22
BE1110548-21
BE1062020-21
BE1090221-22
BE1143059-22
BE1062016-21
BE1091386-22
BE1113202-21
BE1105034-20
BE1066221-20
BE1088055-17
BE1114011-20
BE1117003-22
BE1092562-20
BE1120882-19
BE1066410-20
BE1085958-19
BE1107102-19
BE1112054-22
BE1090358-22
001113185-21
BE1105554-20
BE1092340-22
BE1126801-22
BE1110800-21
BE1108670-22
BE1082208-22
BE4051342-22
BE1090250-22
BE1110073-22
BE6007278-22
BE1085815-21
BE1111498-22
BE1128185-22
BE1073375-22
BE1065274-22
BE1084827-22
BE1091688-22

* Hainaut

PL TOT NOM

210 DECROOS DANIEL

211 PETIT FRANCIS

212 LIART PERE & FILS
213 MERCIER JOHN

214 BARDIAU GEOFFREY
215 DUBOIS MICHEL

216 KRUPA KRASOWSKI ROBERT
217 CANON JEAN-LUC

218 FASCELLA GIANNI

219 LACHAPELLE HENRI
220 DUPUIS PATRICK

221 PIETERHONS-DUMONCEAU
222 BASTIEN JIMMY

223 GODEAU ARMAND

224 VAN HASTEL FABRICE
225 CAMBIER MICHEL

226 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
227 MIR-BENOIS-LIBOTTE
228 DUPUIS PATRICK

229 DUPUIS PATRICK

230 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT
231 PITOT GUY-VANHEEDE J
232 PETIT FRANCIS

233 MEURANT PATRICE

234 CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)
235 BACQ JOHAN

236 BASSELET PERE & FILS
237 PAUWELS PASCAL

238 PAUWELS PASCAL

239 BRUNEAU MICHEL

240 POTTIER MARCEL & JEAN-MA
241 HAELTERMAN JEAN

242 CROHIN DAVID

243 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
244 FASCELLA GIANNI

245 BASSELET PERE & FILS
246 CANON JEAN-LUC

247 PETIT FRANCIS

248 VERSICHEL ALBERT
249 DECROOS DANIEL

250 LIART PERE & FILS
251 PETIT FRANCIS

252 DECOTTIGNIES EDDY
253 VAN HASTEL FABRICE
254 WANUFEL DIDIER

255 DE MULDER PIERRE
256 VALENNE MATHILDE
257 LACHAPELLE HENRI
258 CROHIN DAVID

259 CAMBIER PIERRE

260 DE SY ERIC

261 NIHOUL ALDOBRAND
262 DUBART LAURENT

263 FASCELLA GIANNI

264 FASCELLA GIANNI

265 WANUFEL DIDIER

266 FASCELLA GIANNI

267 LECLERCQ-BIONDO

268 LABIAU PHILIPPE

269 DUBART LAURENT

270 ARENS JONATHAN

271 WANEUKEM-MOURIN

272 CARLIER MICHEL

273 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE
274 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN
275 CROHIN DAVID

276 WAUQUIER DANY

277 DESPIERRE MAXENCE
278 DUBART LAURENT

279 MULNARD CHRISTIAN
280 FASCELLA GIANNI

281 LABIAU PHILIPPE

282 BASTIEN JIMMY

283 DOUDELET PASCAL

284 CARREZ GERVAIS

285 TOMASI LAURENT

286 DESBONNETS PATRICK
287 JONCKERS FREDERIC
288 LANOY MEHDI

289 FASCELLA GIANNI

290 BASTIEN JIMMY

291 ALEXANDRE AXEL

292 DUMONCEAU ANDRE

293 WANEUKEM-MOURIN

294 CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT
295 VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEEL
296 BARDIAU GEOFFREY
297 VERSPREET-CHALET
298 BONFOND PHILIPPE
Retour : M1 0.25 /M280.75/M31.00/

VERSPREET-CHALET 2.00 /



